
         Holy Cross of San Antonio
 2012 Tentative

Varsity Football
Day     Date Opponent Site Time
Sat 18-Aug Scrimmage-Comfort Holy Cross 11 a.m.
Fri 24-Aug Scrimmage-Harlandale Harlandale Stad. 6:00 p.m.
Fri 31-Aug Central Catholic Central Catholic 7:30 p.m.
Sat. 8-Sep Antonian Harlandale Stad. 7:00 p.m.
Fri 14-Sep Navarro Geronimo 7:30 p.m.
Fri. 21-Sep OPEN
Sat. 29-Sep * San Antonio Christian Harlandale Stad. 7:00 p.m.
Fri. 5-Oct * TMI TMI 7:00 p.m.
Sat. 13-Oct * San Marcos Academy Harlandale Stad. 3:00 p.m.
Fri 19-Oct * Regents Austin 7:00 p.m.
Sat. 27-Oct * Victoria St. Joseph Harlandale Stad. 7:00 p.m.
Fri. 2-Nov * Dominic Savio Austin 7:00 p.m.
Sat. 10-Nov * Hyde Park Harlandale Stad. 7:00 p.m.

Junior Varsity Football
Day     Date Opponent Site Time
Sat 18-Aug Scrimmage-Comfort Holy Cross 10 a.m.
Fri 24-Aug Scrimmage-Harlandale Harlandale Stad. 5:00 p.m.
Thu 30-Aug Central Catholic Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 6-Sep Antonian Antonian 6:30 p.m.
Thu 13-Sep Navarro Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 20-Sep OPEN
Thu 27-Sep * San Antonio Christian SACS 6:30 p.m.
Thu 4-Oct * TMI Holy Cross 5:00 p.m.
Thu 11-Oct * OPEN
Thu 18-Oct * Regents Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 25-Oct * San Antonio Christian Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 8-Nov * Hyde Park Austin 6:30 p.m.

Freshman Football
Day     Date Opponent Site Time
Fri 24-Aug Scrimmage-Harlandale Harlandale Stad. 5:00 p.m.
Thu 30-Aug Central Catholic Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.
Thu 6-Sep Antonian Antonian 5:00 p.m.
Thu 13-Sep Navarro Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.
Thu 20-Sep OPEN
Thu 27-Sep * San Antonio Christian SACS 5:00 p.m.
Thu 4-Oct OPEN
Thu 11-Oct OPEN
Thu 18-Oct * Regents Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.
Thu 25-Oct * San Antonio Christian Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.

Head Coach: Mike Harrison


